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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Pscs 1:17.28+0,76 571
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:17.28 41.15

2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Pscs 1:18.08+0,74 554
50m: 37.03 37.03 100m: 1:18.08 41.05

3. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.25+0,72 550
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:18.25 42.08

4. VUKIC, Buga 10 Osijek 1:19.26+0,73 529
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:19.26 41.75

5. ALIAMOVSKAIA, Ekaterina 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:19.30+0,69 528
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:19.30 41.77

6. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:20.67+0,79 502
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:20.67 42.95

7. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.40+0,79 489
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:21.40 42.19

8. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 1:21.60+0,76 485
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:21.60 43.83

9. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.30+0,82 456
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:23.30 45.11

10. ISASEGI, Ana 10 Osijek 1:24.00+0,71 444
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:24.00 44.98

11. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.03+0,80 444
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:24.03 44.73

12. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:24.59+0,73 435
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:24.59 45.09

13. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:24.87+0,96 431
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.87 45.56

14. OPANKOVIĆ, Ajša 12 Sport Time, SA 1:25.97+0,77 415
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.97 46.40

15. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.37+0,81 409
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:26.37 45.66

16. KASTELIĆ, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 1:26.84+0,81 402
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:26.84 46.39

17. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:26.89+0,79 402
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:26.89 45.48

18. GARCIA PETRAS, Lara 11 PK Velenje 1:27.51+0,73 393
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:27.51 48.46
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:28.42+0,68 381
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:28.42 46.78

20. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.94+0,81 362
50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:29.94 48.07

21. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:30.21+0,79 359
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:30.21 48.84

22. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.68+0,77 331
50m: 45.03 45.03 100m: 1:32.68 47.65

23. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 1:34.83+0,85 309
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:34.83 49.78

24. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:36.63+0,78 292
50m: 44.91 44.91 100m: 1:36.63 51.72

25. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.54+0,88 284
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:37.54 52.86

26. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:39.20+0,78 270
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:39.20 52.49

27. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 1:39.26+0,86 269
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:39.26 51.36

28. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.32+0,79 269
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:39.32 53.52

29. UGRENOVIC, Mila 13 22. April - Banja Luka 1:39.47+0,82 267
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:39.47 53.62

30. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.52+0,85 267
50m: 45.27 45.27 100m: 1:39.52 54.25

31. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:40.51+0,92 259
50m: 45.73 45.73 100m: 1:40.51 54.78

32. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.96+0,86 241
50m: 48.04 48.04 100m: 1:42.96 54.92

33. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:43.16 240
50m: 50.41 50.41 100m: 1:43.16 52.75

34. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.84 216
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:46.84 56.40

35. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:49.57+0,85 200
50m: 50.47 50.47 100m: 1:49.57 59.10

36. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:50.30+0,78 196
50m: 54.25 54.25 100m: 1:50.30 56.05

37. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:50.92+0,82 193
50m: 53.40 53.40 100m: 1:50.92 57.52

38. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:51.67+0,86 189
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 1:51.68+0,69 189
50m: 52.70 52.70 100m: 1:51.68 58.98

40. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:02.71+0,85 142
50m: 57.81 57.81 100m: 2:02.71 1:04.90

41. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:05.18 134
50m: 59.34 59.34 100m: 2:05.18 1:05.84

42. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:05.46 133
50m: 59.43 59.43 100m: 2:05.46 1:06.03

43. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:11.03+0,74 117
50m: 58.64 58.64 100m: 2:11.03 1:12.39

44. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:17.67 101
50m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 100m: 2:17.67 1:12.61

45. ĐURKOVIĆ, Tara 14 Swim - Sarajevo 2:23.62 89
50m: 1:10.25 1:10.25 100m: 2:23.62 1:13.37

DSQ TOMŠE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krško 1:32.76+0,26
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:32.76 50.67

W 1

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Pscs 1:17.28+0,76 571
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:17.28 41.15

2. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.25+0,72 550
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:18.25 42.08

3. VUKIC, Buga 10 Osijek 1:19.26+0,73 529
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:19.26 41.75

4. ALIAMOVSKAIA, Ekaterina 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:19.30+0,69 528
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:19.30 41.77

5. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 1:21.60+0,76 485
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:21.60 43.83

6. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:23.30+0,82 456
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:23.30 45.11

7. ISASEGI, Ana 10 Osijek 1:24.00+0,71 444
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:24.00 44.98

8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:24.59+0,73 435
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:24.59 45.09

9. GARCIA PETRAS, Lara 11 PK Velenje 1:27.51+0,73 393
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:27.51 48.46

10. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:28.42+0,68 381
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:28.42 46.78

11. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 1:34.83+0,85 309
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:34.83 49.78
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:36.63+0,78 292
50m: 44.91 44.91 100m: 1:36.63 51.72

13. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.32+0,79 269
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:39.32 53.52

W 2

1. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:24.87+0,96 431
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.87 45.56

2. OPANKOVIĆ, Ajša 12 Sport Time, SA 1:25.97+0,77 415
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.97 46.40

3. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:26.89+0,79 402
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:26.89 45.48

4. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.94+0,81 362
50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:29.94 48.07

5. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.68+0,77 331
50m: 45.03 45.03 100m: 1:32.68 47.65

6. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.54+0,88 284
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:37.54 52.86

7. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:39.20+0,78 270
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:39.20 52.49

8. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 1:39.26+0,86 269
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:39.26 51.36

9. UGRENOVIC, Mila 13 22. April - Banja Luka 1:39.47+0,82 267
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:39.47 53.62

10. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.52+0,85 267
50m: 45.27 45.27 100m: 1:39.52 54.25

11. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:40.51+0,92 259
50m: 45.73 45.73 100m: 1:40.51 54.78

12. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.96+0,86 241
50m: 48.04 48.04 100m: 1:42.96 54.92

13. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:49.57+0,85 200
50m: 50.47 50.47 100m: 1:49.57 59.10

14. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:51.67+0,86 189
15. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 1:51.68+0,69 189

50m: 52.70 52.70 100m: 1:51.68 58.98
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

W 3

1. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:43.16 240
50m: 50.41 50.41 100m: 1:43.16 52.75

2. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:46.84 216
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:46.84 56.40

3. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:50.30+0,78 196
50m: 54.25 54.25 100m: 1:50.30 56.05

4. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:50.92+0,82 193
50m: 53.40 53.40 100m: 1:50.92 57.52

5. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:02.71+0,85 142
50m: 57.81 57.81 100m: 2:02.71 1:04.90

6. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:05.18 134
50m: 59.34 59.34 100m: 2:05.18 1:05.84

7. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:05.46 133
50m: 59.43 59.43 100m: 2:05.46 1:06.03

8. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:11.03+0,74 117
50m: 58.64 58.64 100m: 2:11.03 1:12.39

9. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:17.67 101
50m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 100m: 2:17.67 1:12.61

10. ĐURKOVIĆ, Tara 14 Swim - Sarajevo 2:23.62 89
50m: 1:10.25 1:10.25 100m: 2:23.62 1:13.37

mailto:plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

